

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS REFER TO THE STATE OF OHIO, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME OF APPROVAL BY THE ALLEN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS.

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY ENGINEER

ALLEN COUNTY, OHIO

BRION E. RHODES, P.E., P.S. COUNTY ENGINEER

REVISIONS			ALLEN COUNTY, OHIO
NO.	DATE	BY	COUNTY ENGINEER
2	05-16-16 01-01-23	ZJG ZJG	ALLEN COUNTY
2	01-01-23	230	
			STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS
-			
			COVER SHEET
			STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS COVER
			DRAWN BY: Z.J.G. APPROVED BY: B. E. RHODES